KCC Course Evaluations Winter 2024 Klamath Community College
2024 WI KCC
Course: |MMT 241 01 DE - Graphic Design for the Web **L.C Department: | MMT
Responsible Faculty: | Megan Baker Responses / Expected: | 1/ 10 (10%)
Questions about yourself MMT 241 - 01 DE --- Survey Comparisons ---
Please answer the following: Responses Course MMT All
A|U|S|R|N|N| Mean | N | Mean | -=+" N Mean | -=+1
Q1| I was self-motivated to learn the course material. 1/0/0f(0|0(1 50 |10| 4.6 ++ [ 1.3K| 45 ++
Q2|1 was well-prepared for each class. 1(o0fofofo|1 5.0 9 4.3 ++ | 1.3K| 45 ++
Q3| | asked the instructor for help / guidance when | needed it. 1/0/0f(0|0(1 5.0 8 4.8 + 13K | 44 ++
Q4| | invested enough effort to fulfill course requirements. 1/0/0f(0|0(1 5.0 9 47 ++ [ 1.3K| 4.6 ++
Q5| | participated actively and contributed thoroughly in class. 1/0/0f(0|0(1 5.0 9 47 ++ [ 1.3K| 4.6 ++
Q6| | attended class. 1/0/0f(0|0(1 5.0 8 49 + 12K | 47 ++
Q7 || completed the class reading assignments. 1/0/0f(0|0(1 50 |10| 47 + [ 1.3K | 4.7 ++
Q8|1 completed the homework for this class. 1(o0fofofo|1 50 |[10| 4.4 ++ | 1.3K | 4.7 ++
Q9| | had access to adequate technology to complete the required work for this class. 1(o0fofofo|1 50 |[10| 43 ++ | 1.3K | 4.8 ++
Responses: [A] Always=5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1
1 This Course compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher
Questions about the course MMT 241 - 01 DE --- Survey Comparisons ---
Please answer the following: Responses | Course MMT Al
A|/U[S|R|N|N|Mean| N (Mean|-=+'| N |Mean|-=+"
Q10 | The course was well-planned and organized. 1/0(0(0(0|1| 5.0 |10| 4.9 + |1.3K| 4.7 | ++
Q11 | The course had clear learning outcomes. 1/0(0(0(0|1| 5.0 |10| 4.9 + |1.3K| 4.7 | ++
Q12| The content of the course supported the learning outcomes. 1/0/0/0|0|1| 5.0 |[10| 4.9 + [1.3K| 4.7 | ++
Q13 'rl'nhaes;e;/rayltg?ttiﬁz Erotl)"(i:zsc(()?:tjz:ss, exams, papers, labs, projects, etc.) was fair and appropriate and measured my 1lolololol1] 50 [10] 47 | ++ |13k 47 | ++
Q14| The course increased my interest in the subject matter. 1/0/0/0|0|1| 5.0 |[10| 4.9 + [1.3K| 44 | ++
Q15 | The course helped me develop my critical thinking and problem solving. 1/0(0(0(0|1| 50 |10| 4.8 + |1.3K| 45 | ++
Q16| The course helped me develop my communication skills. 1/0/0/0|0|1| 5.0 | 8| 49 + [1.3K| 44 | ++
Q17 | This course helped me develop my cultural competence. 1/0(0(0(0|1| 50 |7 49 + |1.2K| 43 | ++
Q18 | The course helped me develop my professional competence and my confidence/ability to meet goals. 1/0/0/0|0|1| 5.0 |[10| 4.7 | ++ |1.3K| 45 | ++
Q19 | This course helped me develop my ability to participate as a member and a leader of diverse teams. 1/0/0/0|0|1| 5.0 | 8| 48 + [1.2K| 43 | ++
Q20 | The classroom technology for this class was adequate for the need of the class. 1/0/0/0|{0|1| 5.0 |[10| 4.9 + [1.2K| 4.8 | ++

Responses: [A] Always=>5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1

1 This Course compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher
Questions about the instructor Megan Baker - Survey Comparisons ---
Please answer the following: Responses | Individual MMT All

A/U|S|R|N|N| Mean |[N|Mean |-=+'| N |Mean |-=t+"

Q21| The instructor clearly connected the course outcomes to course assignments and assessments. 1/0/0(0f0|1 50 (9| 49 + | 1.4K | 47 ++
Q22| The instructor encouraged me to connect my experience to the course. 1/0/0(0|0(1 50 |9| 5.0 = 14K | 4.6 ++
Q23 | The instructor provided clear and useful feedback to improve my learning. 1/0/0(0f0|1 50 (9| 5.0 = |1.4K| 4.6 ++
Q24 | The instructor inspired interest in the course material. 1/0fofoj0|1| 50 |9| 50 = |[1.4K| 45 ++
Q25| The instructor was supportive and helpful. 1/0fofoj0|1| 50 |9| 50 = 14K | 47 ++
Q26 | The instructor communicated ideas and information clearly and effectively. 1/0/0(0f0|1 50 (9| 5.0 = |1.4K| 4.6 ++
Q27 | The instructor evaluated my course work fairly. 1/0fofoj0|1| 50 |9| 50 = |[1.4K| 4.8 ++
Q28| The instructor treated students and their ideas with respect. 1/0/0(0f0|1 50 (9| 5.0 = |1.4K| 438 ++
Q29 | The instructor used learning resources effectively. 1/0fofoj0|1| 50 |9| 50 = |[1.4K| 4.8 ++
Q30 | The instructor used classroom technology effectively. 1/0/0(0f0|1 50 (9| 5.0 = |13K| 4.8 ++

Responses: [A] Always=>5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1
1 This Individual compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher




KCC Course Evaluations Winter 2024 Klamath Community College
2024 WI KCe
Course: | MMT 241L 01 DE - Graphic Design for the Web Lab **NC Department: | MMT
R Megan Baker Responses / Expected: | 1/ 10 (10%)
Faculty:
Questions about yourself MMT 241L - 01 DE --- Survey Comparisons ---
Please answer the following: Responses Course MMT All
A{U|[S|R[N|N| Mean | N | Mean | =+" N Mean | -=+"
Q1|1 was self-motivated to learn the course material. 1/0/0({0|0|1 50 |10| 46 ++ [ 1.3K| 45 ++
Q2| | was well-prepared for each class. 1/0/0({0|0|1 5.0 9 43 ++ [ 1.3K| 45 ++
Q3| | asked the instructor for help / guidance when I needed it. 1/o0fofofo|1 5.0 8 4.8 + 13K | 44 ++
Q4|1 invested enough effort to fulfill course requirements. 1/0/0f{0f0|1| 5.0 9 47 + | 1.3K | 4.6 ++
Q5| | participated actively and contributed thoroughly in class. 1/0/0({0|0|1 5.0 9 47 ++ | 1.3K| 4.6 ++
Q6| attended class. 1/0/0f(0|0|1 5.0 8 49 + 12K | 47 ++
Q7|1 completed the class reading assignments. 1/0fofofo0|1 50 |10| 47 ++ | 1.3K | 4.7 ++
Q8| | completed the homework for this class. 1/o0fofofo|1 50 |10| 4.4 ++ | 1.3K | 4.7 ++
Q9| | had access to adequate technology to complete the required work for this class. 1/0fofofo0|1 50 |[10| 43 ++ | 1.3K | 4.8 ++
Responses: [A] Always=>5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1
1 This Course compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher
Questions about the course MMT 241L - 01 DE --- Survey Comparisons ---
Please answer the following: Responses | Course MMT All
A|/U/S|R|N|N /Mean| N |Mean|-=+'| N |Mean|-=+"
Q10| The course was well-planned and organized. 1/0/0/0|0|1| 5.0 |[10| 4.9 + [1.3K| 4.7 | ++
Q11| The course had clear learning outcomes. 1/0/0/0|0|1| 5.0 |[10| 4.9 + [1.3K| 4.7 | ++
Q12| The content of the course supported the learning outcomes. 1/0/0/0|0|1| 5.0 |[10| 4.9 + [1.3K| 4.7 | ++
Q13 ;haesfgf;t:)a;ttigz E:)?J?gzsc(()?siez::s, exams, papers, labs, projects, etc.) was fair and appropriate and measured my 1lolololol1] 50 [10] 47 | ++ |1.3k| 47 | ++
Q14 | The course increased my interest in the subject matter. 1/0(0(0(0|1| 5.0 |[10| 4.9 + |1.3K| 4.4 | ++
Q15 | The course helped me develop my critical thinking and problem solving. 1/0(0(0(0|1| 5.0 |10| 4.8 + |1.3K| 45 | ++
Q16 | The course helped me develop my communication skills. 1/0/0/0|0|1| 5.0 | 8| 49 + [1.3K| 44 | ++
Q17 | This course helped me develop my cultural competence. 1/0/0(/0|0|1| 5.0 | 7| 49 + [1.2K| 43 | ++
Q18 | The course helped me develop my professional competence and my confidence/ability to meet goals. 1/0(0(0(0|1| 5.0 |10 47 | ++ |1.3K| 4.5 | ++
Q19 | This course helped me develop my ability to participate as a member and a leader of diverse teams. 1/0/0/0|0|1| 5.0 | 8| 4.8 + [1.2K| 43 | ++
Q20 | The classroom technology for this class was adequate for the need of the class. 1/0(0(0(0|1| 5.0 |10| 4.9 + |1.2K| 4.8 | ++

Responses: [A] Always=5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1

1 This Course compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher
Questions about the instructor Megan Baker - Survey Comparisons ---
Please answer the following: Responses | Individual MMT All

A/U[S|RIN|N| Mean |[N|Mean|-=+'| N |Mean|-=+"

Q21 | The instructor clearly connected the course outcomes to course assignments and assessments. 1/0f({ofo|j0|1| 5.0 |9 49 + [1.4K| 47 ++
Q22 | The instructor encouraged me to connect my experience to the course. 110/0(0f0|1 50 (9| 50 = | 14K | 4.6 ++
Q23 | The instructor provided clear and useful feedback to improve my learning. 1/0f{of0|0|1| 50 |9| 50 = |[1.4K| 4.6 ++
Q24| The instructor inspired interest in the course material. 1/0/0(0f0f1 50 (9| 5.0 = |1.4K| 45 ++
Q25| The instructor was supportive and helpful. 1/0/0(0f0f1 50 (9| 5.0 = |1.4K| 4.7 ++
Q26 | The instructor communicated ideas and information clearly and effectively. 1/0f{of0|0|1| 50 |9| 50 = |[1.4K| 4.6 ++
Q27 | The instructor evaluated my course work fairly. 1/0f{of0|0|1| 50 |9| 50 = [1.4K| 4.8 ++
Q28| The instructor treated students and their ideas with respect. 1/0/0(0f0f1 50 (9| 5.0 = |1.4K| 4.8 ++
Q29 | The instructor used learning resources effectively. 1/0f{of0|0|1| 50 |9| 50 = [1.4K| 4.8 ++
Q30 | The instructor used classroom technology effectively. 1/0f{of0|0|1| 50 |9| 50 = [13K| 4.8 ++

Responses: [A] Always=5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1
1 This Individual compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher




KCC Course Evaluations Spring 2024 Klamath Community College

2024 SP KCC
Course: |CIS 196 01 DE - Interm/Adv Web Development - HTML5 Department: |CIS
R Megan Baker Responses / Expected: | 2/ 12 (16.67%)
Faculty:
Questions about yourself CIS 196 - 01 DE --- Survey Comparisons ---
Please answer the following: Responses Course cIS All
A{U|[S|R[N|N| Mean | N | Mean | =+" N Mean | -=+"
Q1|1 was self-motivated to learn the course material. 1/0/1{0/0|2| 40 |49| 46 = 14K | 45 =
Q2| | was well-prepared for each class. 1/0/1{0/0|2| 40 |49| 45 = 14K | 45 =
Q3| | asked the instructor for help / guidance when I needed it. 1/o0fofofo|1 50 |44| 46 ++ | 14K | 45 ++
Q4|1 invested enough effort to fulfill course requirements. 1/0/0({0f(0|1| 50 [48| 4.6 ++ | 14K | 4.6 ++
Q5| | participated actively and contributed thoroughly in class. 1/0/0f(0|0|1 50 |45| 45 ++ | 14K | 4.6 ++
Q6|1 attended class. 1/0/0f{0f0 |1 50 |44| 45 ++ | 1.3K | 47 ++
Q7 || completed the class reading assignments. 1/0/0f(0|0|1 50 |45| 46 ++ | 14K | 4.6 ++
Q8|1 completed the homework for this class. 1/0/0{1/0|2| 35 |49| 46 = 14K | 47 =
Q9| | had access to adequate technology to complete the required work for this class. 1(o0f1|{0f(0|2| 40 (49| 47 — 14K | 4.8 -

Responses: [A] Always=>5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1

1 This Course compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher
Questions about the course CIS 196 - 01 DE --- Survey Comparisons ---
Please answer the following: Responses | Course cIs All

A/U|S/RIN|N(Mean| N [Mean|-=+'| N |Mean|-=+"

Q10| The course was well-planned and organized. 2|/0(0(0|0|2| 5.0 (49| 48 | ++ [1.4K| 4.7 | ++
Q11| The course had clear learning outcomes. 2|/0(0(0|0|2| 5.0 (49| 49 | ++ [1.4K| 4.7 | ++
Q12| The content of the course supported the learning outcomes. 2|/0(0(0|0|2| 5.0 (47| 49 | ++ [1.4K| 47 | ++
Q13 ;haesfgst:)a;ttigz E:)?J?gzsc(()?siez::s, exams, papers, labs, projects, etc.) was fair and appropriate and measured my 2lolololol2] 5.0 48| 49 + |1.4kK| 47 | +
Q14 | The course increased my interest in the subject matter. 1(1/0(0(0|2| 45 (49| 45 = |1.4K| 44 | ++
Q15 | The course helped me develop my critical thinking and problem solving. 1/0/0(0(0|1| 5.0 |43| 48 | ++ |1.4K| 4.6 | ++
Q16 | The course helped me develop my communication skills. 1/0/0/0(0|1| 5.0 |38 44 | ++ |1.3K| 44 | ++
Q17 | This course helped me develop my cultural competence. 1/0/0(/0|(0|1| 5.0 |37| 44 | ++ |1.3K| 44 | ++
Q18 | The course helped me develop my professional competence and my confidence/ability to meet goals. 1/0(1(0(0|2| 40 (46| 4.6 - |14K| 46 | -
Q19 | This course helped me develop my ability to participate as a member and a leader of diverse teams. 1/0/0/0(0|1| 5.0 |38 42 | ++ |1.3K| 44 | ++
Q20 | The classroom technology for this class was adequate for the need of the class. 1(0 0|0f1| 5.0 (46| 4.9 | ++ [1.3K| 4.8 | ++

Responses: [A] Always=5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1

1 This Course compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher
Questions about the instructor Megan Baker - Survey Comparisons -
Please answer the following: Responses | Individual cIs All

A|/U|S|R|N|N| Mean | N |Mean |-=+"| N |Mean | -=+"

Q21 | The instructor clearly connected the course outcomes to course assignments and assessments. 2|/0/0|0|{0|2| 50 (47| 48 | ++ |[1.4K| 4.7 ++
Q22 | The instructor encouraged me to connect my experience to the course. 2(0|0|0|/0|2| 5.0 |43| 438 ++ | 14K | 4.7 ++
Q23 | The instructor provided clear and useful feedback to improve my learning. 2|/0|/0|0|0|2| 50 (47| 47 | ++ |[1.4K| 47 ++
Q24| The instructor inspired interest in the course material. 2(0|0|0|/0|2| 5.0 |47| 48 ++ | 14K | 4.6 ++
Q25| The instructor was supportive and helpful. 2(0|0|0|0|2| 5.0 |47| 4.9 + [1.4K| 47 ++
Q26 | The instructor communicated ideas and information clearly and effectively. 2|/0/0|0|{0|2| 50 (48| 48 | ++ |[1.4K| 4.7 ++
Q27 | The instructor evaluated my course work fairly. 2/0/0|0|0|2| 50 |48| 49 + | 14K | 4.8 ++
Q28| The instructor treated students and their ideas with respect. 2(0|0|0|0|2| 5.0 |47| 4.9 + [14K| 438 ++
Q29 | The instructor used learning resources effectively. 2|/0/0|0|{0|2| 50 |45 48 | ++ [1.4K| 4.8 ++
Q30 | The instructor used classroom technology effectively. 2|/0/0|0|{0|2| 50 (47| 49 | ++ [13K| 4.8 ++

Responses: [A] Always=5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1

1 This Individual compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher

Q31 - If you had the opportunity to give advice to students who might take this class in the future, what would it be?

Faculty: | Megan Baker

Response Rate:|100.00% (2 of 2)
I AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAASASSS_-_-SE:— -




-

follow her videos to the tee and you will do just fine

2 || fun

Q32 - What advice or comments would you like to share with the instructor of this course?

Faculty:  Megan Baker

Response Rate: | 50,00% (1 of 2)

|
1 got none
oo CIS 196 - 01 DE --- Survey Comparisons ---
CIS - Computer Information Systems Responses Course cIs All

P|BA|A|AA |E|N|Mean [N |Mean | -=+'|N | Mean | -=+"
Q33 | Please rate your ability to apply advanced coding techniques to Work with Cascading Style Sheets — CSS 0| 1(0[0(1(2| 35 |2| 35 = (2| 35 =

Responses: [P] Poor=1 [BA] Below Average=2 [A] Average=3 [AA] Above Average=4 [E] Excellent=5

1 This Course compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher
KCC Course Evaluations Spring 2024 Klamath Community College
2024 SP KCC
Course: |CIS 196L 01 DE - Interm/Adv Web Dev - HTML5 Lab **NC Department: |CIS
Respon5|blfe Megan Baker Responses / Expected: | 2/ 12 (16.67%)
Faculty:
Questions about yourself CIS 196L - 01 DE --- Survey Comparisons ---
Please answer the following: Responses Course cIs All
A|U|S|R|N|N| Mean | N | Mean | -=+" N Mean | -=+1
Q1| was self-motivated to learn the course material. 1/0/1({0f(0|2| 40 [49| 46 - 14K | 45 -
Q2|1 was well-prepared for each class. 1/0f1{0(0|2| 40 (49| 45 - 14K | 45 -
Q3| | asked the instructor for help / guidance when | needed it. 1/0/0f(0|0(1 50 |44| 46 ++ | 14K | 45 ++
Q4| | invested enough effort to fulfill course requirements. 1/0/1{0/0|2| 40 |48| 4.6 - 14K | 4.6 -
Q5| | participated actively and contributed thoroughly in class. 1/0/1{0/0|2| 40 |45| 45 - 14K | 4.6 -
Q6 || attended class. 1/0/0f(0|0(1 50 |44| 45 + [ 1.3K | 47 ++
Q7 || completed the class reading assignments. 1/0/1{0/0|2| 40 |45| 4.6 - 14K | 4.6 -
Q8|1 completed the homework for this class. 1/0f1{0(0|2| 40 (49| 46 - 14K | 47 -
Q9| | had access to adequate technology to complete the required work for this class. 1/ofof1f0|2| 35 (49| 47 - 14K | 4.8 -

Responses: [A] Always=>5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1

1 This Course compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher
Questions about the course CIS 196L - 01 DE --- Survey Comparisons ---
Please answer the following: Responses | Course cIs All
A|/U/S|R|N|N /Mean| N |Mean|-=+'| N |Mean|-=+"
Q10| The course was well-planned and organized. 2|/0(0(0|0|2| 5.0 (49| 48 | ++ [1.4K| 4.7 | ++
Q11 | The course had clear learning outcomes. 2/0(0(0|0|2| 5.0 (49| 4.9 | ++ |1.4K| 4.7 | ++
Q12| The content of the course supported the learning outcomes. 2/0(0(0|0|2| 5.0 (47| 4.9 | ++ |1.4K| 4.7 | ++
Q13 'rl;]haes:(aggllt:)a;ttiﬁz E:)?J?gzsc(()?:tliez::s, exams, papers, labs, projects, etc.) was fair and appropriate and measured my 2lolololol2| 5.0 |48 49 + |1.4k| 47 | +
Q14 | The course increased my interest in the subject matter. 2/0(0(0|0|2| 5.0 (49| 45 | ++ |1.4K| 4.4 | ++
Q15 | The course helped me develop my critical thinking and problem solving. 2/0(0(0|0|2| 5.0 (43| 4.8 | ++ |[1.4K| 4.6 | ++
Q16 | The course helped me develop my communication skills. 2/0(0(0|0|2| 5.0 (38| 44 | ++ [1.3K| 4.4 | ++
Q17 | This course helped me develop my cultural competence. 2/0(0(0|0|2| 5.0 (37| 44 | ++ [1.3K| 4.4 | ++
Q18 | The course helped me develop my professional competence and my confidence/ability to meet goals. 2/0(0|0|0|2| 5.0 (46| 4.6 | ++ |1.4K| 4.6 | ++
Q19 | This course helped me develop my ability to participate as a member and a leader of diverse teams. 2/0(0(0|0|2| 5.0 (38| 4.2 | ++ [1.3K| 4.4 | ++
Q20 | The classroom technology for this class was adequate for the need of the class. 2/0(0|(0|0|2| 5.0 (46| 4.9 | ++ |1.3K| 4.8 | ++

Responses: [A] Always=5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1

1 This Course compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher




Megan Baker --- Survey Comparisons ---

Questions about the instl:uctor Responses | Individual cis All
Please answer the following:

A|U|S|R|N|N| Mean | N |Mean |-=+"| N |Mean | -=+"
Q21| The instructor clearly connected the course outcomes to course assignments and assessments. 2(0|0|0|/0|2| 5.0 |47| 48 ++ | 14K | 4.7 ++
Q22| The instructor encouraged me to connect my experience to the course. 2(0|0|0|/0|2| 5.0 |43| 438 ++ | 14K | 4.7 ++
Q23 | The instructor provided clear and useful feedback to improve my learning. 2/0|/0|0|0|2| 50 (47| 47 | ++ |[1.4K| 47 ++
Q24 | The instructor inspired interest in the course material. 2|/0|/0|0|{0|2| 50 (47| 48 | ++ [1.4K| 4.6 ++
Q25 | The instructor was supportive and helpful. 2(0|0|0|/0|2| 5.0 |47| 49 + [14K| 47 ++
Q26 | The instructor communicated ideas and information clearly and effectively. 2(0|0|0|/0|2| 5.0 |48| 438 ++ | 14K | 4.7 ++
Q27 | The instructor evaluated my course work fairly. 2|/0|/0|0|0|2| 50 |48| 49 + | 14K | 438 ++
Q28| The instructor treated students and their ideas with respect. 2(0|0|0|/0|2| 5.0 |47| 49 + [14K| 48 ++
Q29 | The instructor used learning resources effectively. 2/0(0|0(0|2| 50 |45 48 | ++ |1.4K| 48 | ++
Q30 | The instructor used classroom technology effectively. 2/0|/0|0|0|2| 50 (47| 49 | ++ [13K| 4.8 ++

Responses: [A] Always=>5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1

1 This Individual compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher

Q31 - If you had the opportunity to give advice to students who might take this class in the future, what would it be?

Faculty:  Megan Baker

Response Rate: | 50.00% (1 of 2)

1 | Its fun

Q32 - What advice or comments would you like to share with the instructor of this course?

Faculty:  Megan Baker

Response Rate: | 50.00% (1 of 2)

1 | I got none

KCC Course Evaluations Spring 2024 Klamath Community College
2024 SP KCC
Course: |CIS 297 01 DE - Capstone **NC Department: |CIS
Responsible Faculty: | Megan Baker Responses / Expected: | 1/ 6 (16.67%)
Questions about yourself CIS 297 - 01 DE --- Survey Comparisons ---
Please answer the following: Responses Course cIs All
A|/U|S|R|N|N| Mean | N | Mean | -=+" N Mean | -=+1
Q1|1 was self-motivated to learn the course material. 1/0/0f0|0(1 50 |49 | 4.6 ++ | 14K | 45 ++
Q2|1 was well-prepared for each class. 1(o0fofofo|1 50 |[49| 45 ++ | 14K | 45 ++
Q3| asked the instructor for help / guidance when | needed it. 1/0/0f(0|0(1 50 |44| 46 ++ | 14K | 45 ++
Q4| | invested enough effort to fulfill course requirements. 1/0/0f0|0(1 5.0 |48 | 4.6 ++ | 14K | 4.6 ++
Q5| | participated actively and contributed thoroughly in class. 1/0/0f0|0(1 50 |45| 45 ++ | 14K | 4.6 ++
Q6| | attended class. 1/0/0f0|0(1 50 |44| 45 + | 1.3K | 47 ++
Q7 || completed the class reading assignments. 1/0/0f0|0(1 50 |45| 4.6 ++ | 14K | 4.6 ++
Q8|1 completed the homework for this class. 1(o0fofofo|1 50 |49 | 4.6 ++ | 14K | 4.7 ++
Q9| | had access to adequate technology to complete the required work for this class. 1(o0fofofo|1 50 |49| 47 ++ | 14K | 4.8 ++

Responses: [A] Always=>5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1

1 This Course compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher




Questions about the course CIS 297 - 01 DE --- Survey Comparisons ---
Please answer the following: Responses | Course cIs Al
A|/U[S|R|N|N|Mean| N (Mean|-=+'| N |Mean|-=+"
Q10| The course was well-planned and organized. 1/0/0(0|/0f1| 5.0 (49| 4.8 | ++ [1.4K| 4.7 | ++
Q11 | The course had clear learning outcomes. 1/0/0(0(0|1| 5.0 |49 49 | ++ |1.4K| 4.7 | ++
Q12| The content of the course supported the learning outcomes. 1/0/0(0(0|1| 5.0 (47| 49 | ++ |1.4K| 4.7 | ++
Q13 ;haesfggllt:)a;ttigz E:)c:ﬁgzscg?xiez::s, exams, papers, labs, projects, etc.) was fair and appropriate and measured my 1lolololol1] 50 |a8| a9 + |1.4k| 47 | +
Q14 | The course increased my interest in the subject matter. 1/0/0(0(0|1| 5.0 (49| 45 | ++ |1.4K| 4.4 | ++
Q15 | The course helped me develop my critical thinking and problem solving. 1/0/0(0(0|1| 5.0 |43 48 | ++ |1.4K| 4.6 | ++
Q16 | The course helped me develop my communication skills. 1/0/0/0|(0|1| 5.0 |38 44 | ++ |1.3K| 44 | ++
Q17 | This course helped me develop my cultural competence. 1/0/0/0|(0|1| 5.0 |37| 44 | ++ |1.3K| 44 | ++
Q18 | The course helped me develop my professional competence and my confidence/ability to meet goals. 1/0/0(0(0|1| 5.0 |46 4.6 | ++ |1.4K| 4.6 | ++
Q19 | This course helped me develop my ability to participate as a member and a leader of diverse teams. 1/0/0/0(0|1| 5.0 |38 42 | ++ |1.3K| 44 | ++
Q20 | The classroom technology for this class was adequate for the need of the class. 1/0/0/0(0|1| 5.0 |46 49 | ++ |1.3K| 4.8 | ++

Responses: [A] Always=>5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1

1 This Course compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher

Questions about the instructor Megan Baker -~ Survey Comparisons ---
Please answer the following: Responses | Individual cIs All
A|/U/S|R|N|N| Mean |N |Mean|-=+'| N |Mean|-=+"
Q21| The instructor clearly connected the course outcomes to course assignments and assessments. 1/0(0f({0|0|1| 50 |47| 48 ++ | 14K | 4.7 ++
Q22| The instructor encouraged me to connect my experience to the course. 1/0/0{0(0|1 50 |43| 438 ++ | 14K | 4.7 ++
Q23 | The instructor provided clear and useful feedback to improve my learning. 1/0(0({0|0|1| 50 |47| 47 ++ | 14K | 4.7 ++
Q24 | The instructor inspired interest in the course material. 1/0({0f({0(0|1| 5.0 |47| 48 | ++ |1.4K| 4.6 ++
Q25 | The instructor was supportive and helpful. 1/0(0f({0|0|1| 50 |47| 49 + [14K| 47 ++
Q26 | The instructor communicated ideas and information clearly and effectively. 1/0/0({0|0|1| 50 |48| 48 ++ | 14K | 4.7 ++
Q27 | The instructor evaluated my course work fairly. 1/0(0f0(0|1| 5.0 |48 49 + | 14K | 4.8 ++
Q28 The instructor treated students and their ideas with respect. 110(0(0]0f1] 50 [47) 49 Rl (1K) 4.9 +
Q29 | The instructor used learning resources effectively. 1/0({0f({0(0|1| 5.0 |45| 48 | ++ |1.4K| 4.8 ++
Q30 | The instructor used classroom technology effectively. 1/0(0f({0|0|1| 50 |47| 49 ++ | 1.3K| 4.8 ++

Responses: [A] Always=>5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1

1 This Individual compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher
Course Outcome CISs 297 - 01 DE --- Survey Comparisons ---
CIS - Computer Information Systems Responses Course Cis All

P|BA|A|AA|E|N|Mean|N|Mean|-=+'|N|Mean | -=t+'

Please rate your ability to design applications that include multiple forms ofmedia such as text, graphics, audio,

Q31 video,and animation.

0| 0|0fO|71|1| 5.0 |1| 5.0 [ = (1| 50 | =

Responses: [P] Poor=1 [BA] Below Average=2 [A] Average=3 [AA] Above Average=4 [E] Excellent=5
1 This Course compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher

KCC Course Evaluations Summer 2024 Klamath Community College
2024 sU KCC




Course: |CIS 297 01 DE - Capstone **NC Department: |CIS

Responsible Faculty: Megan Baker Responses / Expected: | 1/ 1 (100%)
Questions about yourself CIS 297 - 01 DE --- Survey Comparisons ---
Please answer the following: Responses Course cis All
A|/U/S|R|N|N| Mean |N| Mean | -=+" N Mean | -=+'
Q1|1 was self-motivated to learn the course material. 1/0(0{0(0]|1 50 |5| 50 = 403 | 45 ++
Q2|1 was well-prepared for each class. o|1/0{0|0]|1 40 |5| 48 - | 403 | 45 =
Q3|1 asked the instructor for help / guidance when I needed it. 1/0(0{0(0]|1 50 |5| 5.0 = 388 | 45 ++
Q4|1 invested enough effort to fulfill course requirements. 1/0(0/0|{0|1| 50 |5| 5.0 = | 398 | 47 ++
Q5| | participated actively and contributed thoroughly in class. o|1/0{0|0]|1 40 |5| 48 - | 398 | 4.6 =
Q6|1 attended class. 1/0(0{0(0]|1 50 |5| 50 = 364 | 4.8 ++
Q7 || completed the class reading assignments. o|1/0{0|0]|1 40 |5| 48 - | 399 | 47 =
Q8|1 completed the homework for this class. o|1/0{0|0]|1 40 |5| 48 - | 403 | 47 =
Q9| | had access to adequate technology to complete the required work for this class. 1100|001 50 |5| 438 + 403 | 438 ++

Responses: [A] Always=>5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1

1 This Course compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher
Questions about the course CIS 297 - 01 DE --- Survey Comparisons ---
Please answer the following: Responses | Course cIs All

A|U|S|R|N|N|Mean|N|Mean|-=+'| N |Mean|-=+"

Q10 | The course was well-planned and organized. 1/0/0/0/0|1| 50 |5| 5.0 = |405| 4.8 | ++
Q11 | The course had clear learning outcomes. 1/0/0/0(/0|1| 5.0 |5| 5.0 = |403| 48 | ++
Q12 | The content of the course supported the learning outcomes. 1/0/{0/0(0|1| 5.0 |5| 5.0 = |402| 4.8 | ++
Q13 ;haesfgst:)a;ttigz E:)?JT'EZSC(()?]TeZ:te_S' exams, papers, labs, projects, etc.) was fair and appropriate and measured my 1lolololol1] 50 5| 50 = |a02| 48 | ++
Q14 | The course increased my interest in the subject matter. 1/0/0/0/0|1| 5.0 |5| 5.0 = |398| 45 | ++
Q15 | The course helped me develop my critical thinking and problem solving. 1/0/0/0/0|1| 5.0 |5| 5.0 = |397| 46 | ++
Q16 | The course helped me develop my communication skills. 1/0/0/0(0|1| 5.0 |5| 5.0 = |387| 4.6 | ++
Q17 | This course helped me develop my cultural competence. 1/0/0/0(0|1| 5.0 |5| 5.0 = |370| 4.6 | ++
Q18 | The course helped me develop my professional competence and my confidence/ability to meet goals. of1/0[(0|(0f1| 40 (4| 48 - |390( 4.7 | -
Q19 | This course helped me develop my ability to participate as a member and a leader of diverse teams. 1/0/0/0(0|1| 5.0 |5| 5.0 = |368| 4.6 | ++
Q20 | The classroom technology for this class was adequate for the need of the class. 1 0/0|0f1| 50 |5| 5.0 = |381| 48 | ++

Responses: [A] Always=5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1

1 This Course compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher
Questions about the instructor Megan Baker - Survey Comparisons -
Please answer the following: Responses | Individual cis All

A/U|[S/R|N|N| Mean |[N|Mean|-=+'"| N | Mean |-=+'

Q21 | The instructor clearly connected the course outcomes to course assignments and assessments. 1/0{0(0(0|1| 5.0 |5| 5.0 = |410| 4.8 ++
Q22 | The instructor encouraged me to connect my experience to the course. 1/0(0(0|0|1 50 |5| 5.0 = [403| 458 ++
Q23 | The instructor provided clear and useful feedback to improve my learning. 1/0{0(0(0|1| 5.0 |5| 5.0 = | 406 | 4.7 ++
Q24| The instructor inspired interest in the course material. 1/0(0(0[|0|1 50 |5| 5.0 = |408| 4.7 ++
Q25| The instructor was supportive and helpful. 1/0(0(0[|0|1 50 |5| 5.0 = [409| 4.8 ++
Q26 | The instructor communicated ideas and information clearly and effectively. 1/0{0(0(0|1| 5.0 |5| 5.0 = |409| 4.8 ++
Q27 | The instructor evaluated my course work fairly. 1/0{0(0(0|1| 5.0 |5| 5.0 = |408| 4.8 ++
Q28| The instructor treated students and their ideas with respect. 1/0(0(0[|0|1 50 |5| 5.0 = [403| 4.9 ++
Q29 | The instructor used learning resources effectively. 1/0{0(0({0|1| 5.0 |5| 5.0 = |408| 4.8 ++
Q30 | The instructor used classroom technology effectively. 1/0{0(0(0|1| 5.0 |5| 5.0 = |39 | 49 ++

Responses: [A] Always=5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1
1 This Individual compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher

Q31 - If you had the opportunity to give advice to students who might take this class in the future, what would it be?

Faculty: | Megan Baker

Response Rate:|100.00% (1 of 1)
- |




‘ 1 ‘ Take the help if you need it.

Q32 - What advice or comments would you like to share with the instructor of this course?

Faculty:  Megan Baker

Response Rate: | 100.00% (1 of 1)

1 | Thank you for the support.

KCC Course Evaluations Fall 2024 Klamath Community College
2024 FA KCC
Course: |CIS 111 01 DE - Digital Game Development | Department: |CIS
Responsible Faculty: |Megan Baker Responses / Expected: | 1/ 12 (8.33%)
Questions about yourself CIs 111 - 01 DE --- Survey Comparisons ---
Please answer the following: Responses Course CIs All
A/U|S[R(N|N| Mean [ N | Mean | -=+" | N Mean | -=+'
Q1|1 was self-motivated to learn the course material. 1/0/0f{0f0 |1 50 |81| 45 + | 17K | 4.4 ++
Q2|1 was well-prepared for each class. 1/0/0f{0f0 |1 50 |80 | 44 + 17K | 44 ++
Q3|1 asked the instructor for help / guidance when I needed it. 1/0/0f(0|0(1 50 |78| 44 ++ | 1.6K | 43 ++
Q4|1 invested enough effort to fulfill course requirements. 1/0/0({0f0|1| 50 (80| 45 + | 17K | 4.6 ++
Q5| | participated actively and contributed thoroughly in class. 1/0/0f{0f0 |1 50 |79| 44 ++ 17K | 45 ++
Q6|1 attended class. 1/0/0f{0f0 |1 50 |80 | 46 ++ | 1.5K | 47 ++
Q7 || completed the class reading assignments. 1/0/0f{0f0 |1 50 (81| 44 ++ 17K | 4.6 ++
Q8|1 completed the homework for this class. 1/0/0f{0f0 |1 50 |81| 47 + 17K | 47 ++
Q9| | had access to adequate technology to complete the required work for this class. 1/0/0f(0|0(1 5.0 |80| 4.6 ++ | 17K | 4.8 ++

Responses: [A] Always=>5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1

1 This Course compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher
Questions about the course CIS 111 - 01 DE --- Survey Comparisons ---
Please answer the following: Responses | Course cis All

A|U[S|R|N|N|Mean| N (Mean|-=+"| N |Mean|-=+"

Q10 | The course was well-planned and organized. 1/0/0(0(0|1| 5.0 |81 45 | ++ |1.7K| 4.7 | ++
Q11 | The course had clear learning outcomes. 1/0/0(0(0|1| 5.0 |81 45 | ++ |1.7K| 4.7 | ++
Q12| The content of the course supported the learning outcomes. 1/0/0/0(0|1| 50 |80 46 | ++ |1.7K| 4.7 | ++
Q13 ;haesfggllt:)a;ttiﬁz Erott:zzscg?]ttx;z::s, exams, papers, labs, projects, etc.) was fair and appropriate and measured my 1lolololol1] 50 [79] a6 | ++ |1.7k| 47 | ++
Q14 | The course increased my interest in the subject matter. 1/0/0(0(0|1| 5.0 |80 44 | ++ |1.7K| 4.4 | ++
Q15 | The course helped me develop my critical thinking and problem solving. 1/0/0(0(0|1| 5.0 |80 44 | ++ |1.7K| 4.5 | ++
Q16 | The course helped me develop my communication skills. 1/0/0(/0|0|1| 5.0 |74 42 | ++ |1.6K| 44 | ++
Q17 This course helped me develop my cultural competence. 110lololol1] 5.0 |70] 3.9 | ++ |1.5k| 43 | ++
Q18 | The course helped me develop my professional competence and my confidence/ability to meet goals. 1/0/0/0|0|1| 5.0 |76| 4.4 | ++ |1.6K| 45 | ++
Q19 | This course helped me develop my ability to participate as a member and a leader of diverse teams. 0|1/0(0|0|1| 40 (73| 4.2 - [1.5K| 4.3 -
Q20 | The classroom technology for this class was adequate for the need of the class. 1/0/0(/0|0|1| 5.0 |79| 4.7 | ++ |1.6K| 47 | ++

Responses: [A] Always=>5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1

1 This Course compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher




Questions about the instructor Megan Baker - Survey Comparisons -
Please answer the following: Responses | Individual cIs All
A|/U(S|R|N|N| Mean | N |Mean|-=+'"| N |Mean|-=+"
Q21 | The instructor clearly connected the course outcomes to course assignments and assessments. 1/0(0f{0(0|1| 5.0 |81 47 | ++ |1.7K| 4.7 ++
Q22| The instructor encouraged me to connect my experience to the course. 1/0(0(0|0|1 50 |81| 46 ++ | 1.7K| 4.6 ++
Q23 | The instructor provided clear and useful feedback to improve my learning. 1/0(0({0|0|1| 50 |81| 46 ++ | 1.7K| 4.6 ++
Q24| The instructor inspired interest in the course material. 1/0(0({0|0|1| 50 |80| 46 ++ | 1.7K| 4.6 ++
Q25 | The instructor was supportive and helpful. 1/0(0f({0|0|1| 50 |80| 47 + | 1.7K| 4.7 ++
Q26 | The instructor communicated ideas and information clearly and effectively. 1/0(0({0|0|1| 50 |80| 46 + | 1.7K| 4.7 ++
Q27 | The instructor evaluated my course work fairly. 1/0/0f({0|0|1| 50 |80| 48 ++ | 1.7K| 4.8 ++
Q28| The instructor treated students and their ideas with respect. 1/0(/0f(0|0|1| 50 |79| 49 ++ | 1.7K| 4.8 ++
Q29 | The instructor used learning resources effectively. 1/0(0f({0|0|1| 50 |81| 47 ++ | 1.7K| 4.8 ++
Q30 | The instructor used classroom technology effectively. 1/0/0f({0|0|1| 50 |80| 48 ++ | 1.6K| 4.8 ++

Responses: [A] Always=>5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1

1 This Individual compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher

Q31 - If you had the opportunity to give advice to students who might take this class in the future, what would it be?

Faculty:  Megan Baker

Response Rate: | 100.00% (1 of 1)

1 This is definitely not an easy class to take but it's a lot of fun and interesting once you get the hang of it! Learning how to code games and build them is super fun and it
teaches you a lot! If you've never done any of that stuff before it is a little confusing at first but you'll start to get the hang of it as you continue to move on.

Q32 - What advice or comments would you like to share with the instructor of this course?

Faculty:  Megan Baker

Response Rate: | 100.00% (1 of 1)

I really enjoyed this course! You have helped me out so much since day one and | couldn't be more thankful! Your patience and kindness have really been a great help
1 | throughout the term and | knew | could always come to you if | had a question or if something wasn't working. | came into this class with ZERO experience in coding and
building video games but by the end of it | have learned so much stuff! It's definitely not easy but you were one of the best professors | have ever had!

KCC Course Evaluations Fall 2024 Klamath Community College
2024 FA KCC




Course: |CIS111L 01 DE - Digital Game Development | Lab Department: |CIS

Responsible Faculty: | Megan Baker

Responses / Expected: | 1/ 12 (8.33%)

Questions about yourself CIS 111L - 01 DE --- Survey Comparisons ---
Please answer the following: Responses Course cIs All
A|U|S|R|N|N| Mean | N | Mean | -=+" N Mean | -=+1
Q1| I was self-motivated to learn the course material. 1/0/0f(0|0(1 50 |81| 45 + 17K | 4.4 ++
Q2|1 was well-prepared for each class. 1(o0fofofo|1 50 |80 | 4.4 + | 17K | 4.4 ++
Q3| asked the instructor for help / guidance when | needed it. 1/0/0f(0|0(1 50 |78| 4.4 ++ | 1.6K | 4.3 ++
Q4| | invested enough effort to fulfill course requirements. 1/0/0f(0|0(1 50 |80 | 45 + 17K | 4.6 ++
Q5| | participated actively and contributed thoroughly in class. 1/0/0f(0|0(1 50 |79| 44 ++ [ 17K | 45 ++
Q6| | attended class. 1/0/0f(0|0(1 50 |80| 4.6 ++ | 1.5K | 4.7 ++
Q7 || completed the class reading assignments. 1/0/0f(0|0(1 50 |81| 44 + 17K | 4.6 ++
Q8|1 completed the homework for this class. 1(o0fofofo|1 5.0 |81 4.7 ++ | 17K | 4.7 ++
Q9| | had access to adequate technology to complete the required work for this class. 1(o0fofofo|1 5.0 |80| 4.6 ++ | 1.7K | 4.8 ++

Responses: [A] Always=5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1

1 This Course compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher
Questions about the course CIS 111L - 01 DE --- Survey Comparisons ---
Please answer the following: Responses | Course cIs Al
A|U/S|R|N|N /Mean| N |Mean|-=+'| N |Mean|-=+"
Q10 | The course was well-planned and organized. 1/0/0(0(0|1| 5.0 |81 45 | ++ |1.7K| 4.7 | ++
Q11 | The course had clear learning outcomes. 1/0/0(0(0|1| 5.0 |81 45 | ++ |1.7K| 4.7 | ++
Q12| The content of the course supported the learning outcomes. 1/0/0/0|(0|1| 5.0 |80| 4.6 | ++ |1.7K| 4.7 | ++
Q13 'rl'nhaes;e;/rayltg?ttiﬁz Erotl)"(i:zsc(()?:tjz:ss, exams, papers, labs, projects, etc.) was fair and appropriate and measured my 1lolololol1] 50 [79] a6 | ++ |1.7k| 47 | ++
Q14| The course increased my interest in the subject matter. 1/0/0/0(0|1| 5.0 |80| 44 | ++ |1.7K| 44 | ++
Q15 | The course helped me develop my critical thinking and problem solving. 1/0/0(0(0|1| 5.0 |80 44 | ++ |1.7K| 4.5 | ++
Q16| The course helped me develop my communication skills. 1/0/0(/0(0|1| 5.0 |74 42 | ++ |1.6K| 44 | ++
Q17 | This course helped me develop my cultural competence. 1/0/0(0(0|1| 5.0 |70 3.9 | ++ |1.5K| 4.3 | ++
Q18 | The course helped me develop my professional competence and my confidence/ability to meet goals. 1/0/0/0|0|1| 5.0 |76| 4.4 | ++ |1.6K| 45 | ++
Q19 | This course helped me develop my ability to participate as a member and a leader of diverse teams. 1/0/0(/0|0|1| 5.0 |73| 42 | ++ |1.5K| 4.3 | ++
Q20 | The classroom technology for this class was adequate for the need of the class. 1/0/0(0|0|1| 5.0 |79| 47 | ++ |1.6K| 47 | ++

Responses: [A] Always=>5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1

1 This Course compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher
Questions about the instructor Megan Baker - Survey Comparisons ---
Please answer the following: Responses | Individual CcIS All

A|/U/S|R|N|N| Mean |N |Mean|-=+'| N |Mean|-=+"

Q21| The instructor clearly connected the course outcomes to course assignments and assessments. 1/0(0f{0|0|1 50 |81| 47 ++ | 1.7K| 4.7 ++
Q22| The instructor encouraged me to connect my experience to the course. 1/0/0{0(0/|1 5.0 |81 46 ++ | 1.7K| 4.6 ++
Q23 | The instructor provided clear and useful feedback to improve my learning. 1/0(0f{0|0|1 50 |81| 46 ++ | 1.7K| 4.6 ++
Q24 | The instructor inspired interest in the course material. 1|/0(0f0(0|1| 5.0 |80 46 | ++ |1.7K| 4.6 ++
Q25| The instructor was supportive and helpful. 1{0{0|0(0f1]| 50 (80f 47 | ++ |[17K| 47 | ++
Q26 | The instructor communicated ideas and information clearly and effectively. 1/0({0(0|0|1| 5.0 (80| 46 | ++ |1.7K| 47 | ++
Q27 | The instructor evaluated my course work fairly. 1/0(0f(0(0|1| 5.0 |80 48 | ++ |1.7K| 4.8 ++
Q28| The instructor treated students and their ideas with respect. 1/0(0f{0|0|1 50 |79| 49 ++ | 1.7K| 4.8 ++
Q29 | The instructor used learning resources effectively. 1/0(0f(0(0|1| 5.0 |81| 47 | ++ |1.7K| 4.8 ++
Q30 | The instructor used classroom technology effectively. 1/0(0f(0(0|1| 5.0 |80 48 | ++ |1.6K| 4.8 ++

Responses: [A] Always=5 [U] Usually=4 [S] Sometimes=3 [R] Rarely=2 [N] Never=1
1 This Individual compared with others: [--] Much Lower, [-] Lower, [=] Similar, [+] Higher, [++] Much Higher

Q31 - If you had the opportunity to give advice to students who might take this class in the future, what would it be?

Faculty:  Megan Baker

Response Rate: | 100.00% (1 of 1)

1 | It's a hard class and it takes time but once you start to get the hang of it you will really enjoy the class.




Q32 - What advice or comments would you like to share with the instructor of this course?

Faculty:  Megan Baker

Response Rate: | 100.00% (1 of 1)

1 | This was a super cool and fun course!
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